SKATE ONTARIO

SKATECANADA

2019 - 2020 Skate Ontario

Interim Results as of February 10, 2020

Super Series

SKATE ONTARIO

SKATECANADA

The posted Interim Ranking List will only show scores for the maximum number of entries at the
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Pre-Juvenile Women U11

Skate Ontario Provincial Championships, in each category.

Keilantra Huang
Evelina Stavickyle
Katerina Krimsky
Alysha Chai

Ayu Soga

Dasha Ostrovsky
Alena Kolomiets
Alice Orzel
Joanne Kim
Angela Cao
Addison Karkic
Brittany Griffiths
Isabelle He

Abby Donald

Lily Lee

Mira Strickland
Rachel Sukachev
Alexandra Jin
Rachel Martins
Camille Ding
Piper Sylvia
Valerie Osipau
Dora Zheng
Audrey Brisbin
Kaylee Sun

Fiona Xue

Sophia Mekki
Avery Redstone
Isabella Guillartes
Katarina Kostelansky
Addison Spak
Alexandra Figueredo
Alina Ren
Angelyn Le
Cassandra Calcao
Claire Smith

Score
29.68
29.05
28.17
27.16
26.80
26.76
26.74
26.39
26.17
25.93
25.66
25.64
25.57
25.54
25.44
25.13
24.41
24.31
24.06
23.40
23.36
23.20
22.91
22.85
22.70
22.66
22.31
22.01
21.98
21.76
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Ellen Wang
Hannah Dwyer
Janie Blais
Julia Haughian
Juliana Attardo
Larissa Kelsey
Maria Melnyk
Miki Buhlmann
Nana Buhlmann
Sophie Zhang
Stefania Cheng
Vivian Lin

Pre-Juvenile Men U11

Ethan Luo
William Ritchie
Jeremy Chan
Zhixuan Li
Colton Moness
Sean Pang

Art Tyomkin
Simon Zelenka
Damian Obidin

Pre-Juvenile Women U13

Chiara Porco
Peyton Sheculski
Eva Savescu
Livia Dackiw
Maggi Li

Crystal Wen
Malak Soloumah
Yiyi Rita Xu
Emily Shillington
Ally Riegert

Lilly Napier
Lydia Zadorsky
Taylor Bentley
Victoria-Luise Lippmann
Ainslie Vallentin
Mary Hearn
Mara Camarata
Elise Needham

Score
25.66
25.16
24.93
24.56
22.52
20.89
20.04
19.09
17.92

Score
28.52
27.68
26.38
25.49
25.46
25.44
25.23
25.17
25.05
25.03
24.58
24.26
24.09
24.05
23.95
23.92
23.48
23.25



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Danika Murphy
Emily Wemp
Shavanna Clarke
Kayla Wu
Madison Sheardown
Bridget Kavanagh
Alicia Wu

Eliane Sun

Erin May Cha
Carol Lock
Emery Birrell
Maddy Bates
Alena Kolomiets
Amy Wang
Anastasia Baillie
Anna Korchinski
Anna MacKenzie
Ashlyn Kelly
Bianca Bernier
Chloe Krist

Chloe Ollier
Constantina Mamas
Ella Mossman
Eva Bruno
Evie-Marie Beach
Frida Xin

Hannah Meyer
Helena Fomitchev
Isabella Franco
Jane Hannah Xu
Jordyn Lehman
Karen Lin

Kayla Cheung
Kayley Yiu

Kelly Jiang
Kirsten Ching
Lindsay Meyer
Mackenzie Lockston
Marissa Burke
Naomi Vernik
Regan French
Renee Baba
Sadie Armstrong
Sadie Hutchinson
Soraya Bard
Victoria Power

23.00
22.84
22.72
22.71
22.62
22.49
21.90
21.73
21.66
21.60
21.05
21.01



Pre-Juvenile Men U13

Rank Score
1 Lincoln Clarke 24.34
2 Connor Hung 23.20
3 Henrick Chan 21.63
4 Venkat Durairaj 20.53
5 Jincheng Luo 20.17
6 Arman Sherkat 19.64
7 lan Montour 19.36
8 Jesse Zhou 18.28
9 Horten Ma 16.52
10 Michael Li 15.79
Juvenile Women U12
Rank Score
1 Ariella Landey 34.39
2 Ashley Dinh 34.17
3 Megan Woodley 32.37
4 Kitty Men 29.35
5 Tiffany Zheng 29.03
6 Kaitlyn Leung 28.82
7 Leona Grabar 28.57
8 Doris Wen 27.84
9 Mila Marleau 27.77
10 Summer Homick 27.63
11 Ellie Zhang 27.56
12 Kaila Chok 26.54
13 Vanessa Leung 26.53
14 Serena Zhang 26.36
15 Carrie Zou 25.26
16 Meaghan Knott 24.93
17 Petra Dvorkin 24.67
18 Katherine Kurlandski 24.16
19 Maya Arzani 23.90
20 Annie Zhang 23.76
21 Parisa Yi 2341
22 Kaelyn Fabel 23.37
23 Caleigh Podewils 22.31
24 Mia Bogdanov 22.21
25 Kaylea Zipagang 20.66
26 Jenna Rose 20.49
27 Ellen Lei 19.49
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Juvenile Men U12

James Moskowitz
Michael (Misha) Boutsan
Jacob Emerson

Oscar Oliver

Indy Lee

Andrew Headrick

Eric Cao

Juvenile Women U14

Andra Serban
Makayla Hachey
Amber Abraham
Samantha Chin
Ami Soga
Amoryn Voso
Yvonne Barnes
Sofia Dumo
Megan Lamanna
Olivia Gonsalves
Mikayla Fabbro
Alexandra Stoilova
Kira Christie
Tatum Lyric Bidal
Julia Young
Tarissa McClay
Ava Schriver
Sydney Ross
Madison Osugi
Maxine Hong
Alice Li

Jodie Robbins
Olivia Corneil
Miyu Aoshima
Jazmine Desrochers
Katherine Egge
Hana Cheikali
Charlie Anderson
Vivienne Georgiou
Elicia Boutin
Abbey Stoneman
Abigail Mills
Alexa Kneblewski
Alyssa Levasseur

Score

27.38
26.17
24.69
23.37
23.02
20.76
20.46

Score
33.87
31.05
30.56
30.27
29.65
29.50
29.32
28.81
28.66
28.44
28.07
27.64
27.53
27.35
27.30
27.26
26.55
26.18
26.09
26.01
25.58
25.56
25.21
24.62
24.46
24.33
24.33
24.10
24.05
23.98



Avery Desjarlais
Beatrice Bradau
Cassie Grenier
Elleni Kypriotakis
Emerson Fisher
Emma Guo

Helena Roth
Jessica Manwell
Karsyn Crawforth
Katie Christie
Kayleigh-Jane Powney Ware
Lily Wilberforce
Madeline Atkinson
Olivia Chung
Polina Poduzdova
Sasha Grichine
Sophia Lu

Sydney Xie

Juvenile Men U14

Juel Kowalczyk
Phelix Tang
Kirill Valoshyn
Ethan Xiao
Cayden Dawson
Philip Czarnecki

Score
27.41
26.39
25.40
24.45
22.76
21.91



